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&=2,GOBERNACION DEL CAAGUAZU

Fecha

12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
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O.P.N2
550
551
552
553
554
555
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
618
619
620
621

LISTADO DE BECAS JULIO 2019

Beneficiario

Cristian Franco Acevedo
Nathalia Bettyna Ortiz Vera

Luz Raquel Britez Lépez

Yessica Fiorella Centurién Miranda
Elias José Bogado Avalos

Marta Belen Enciso Escobar
Marina Gonzalez Arrda

Tania Rocio Arrua Baez

Nelly Diana Arrua Baez

Ruth Beatriz Benitez Gonzalez
Romualda Martinez Benitez
Maria de los Angeles Bogado Cardozo
Maria Griselda Franco Torales
Rosa Gisell Vega Mercado

Juan de Rosa Britos Baez

Isamel Nufiez Villalba

Mirta Isabel Aguilar Barreto

Liz Mariza Arce Florentin
Jacqueline Beatriz Orrego Vega
Alejandro Avalos Navarro

Sara Ramona Villasboa

Yeni Fabiola Alber

Alicia Ojeda Valdez

Abilio Adrian Peralta Alfonzo
Waldis Javier Gomez Aguayo
Jorge Denis Gomez Aguayo
Manuel David Chaparro Barreto
Ramona Elizabeth Diaz Mora
Denis Osmar Paniagua Gonzalez
Milcar Ivan Portillo Bogado
Cristian Adolfo Perez Sosa
Maria de los Angeles Ortigoza Medina
Rafael Escobar Britez

Liz Araceli Gonzalez Gimenez
Adilson Ariel Gutierrez Zarate
Evelia Lucia Riveros Caballero
Diego Ismael Escobar Gonzalez

Concepto

Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
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0.G.
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841

Importe
1.000.000
1.000.000
1.000.000

500.000
1.000.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
1.000.000
500.000
1.000.000
500.000
1.000.000
500.000
500.000
1.000.000
1.000.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
1.000.000
500.000
500.000
1.000.000
500.000
500.000
1.000.000
500.000
500.000
1.000.000
500.000
500.000
800.000
500.000

F.F
30
30
30
30
30
30
10
10
10
10
10
30
30
30
10
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
10
10
10
10



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019

622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633

Oscar Ojeda Lugo

Delsy Daniel Vazquez Navarro
Diana Graciela Olmedo Torres
Delsy Fabiola Duarte Martinez
Nelly Mabel Rodriguez Guillén
Mara Gabriela Flores Galeano
Andrea Karina Torres Ledesma
Diana Soledad Gonzdalez Martinez
Mariela Aquino Caceres
Gustavo Emanuel Piris Samudio
Alcides Ramdn Gauto Ruiz

Liz Mariela Colman Barrios

Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca
Pago por Beca

841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841

500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
1.000.000
1.000.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



